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113/11/01 226,584 4,808,821 21.20 21.75 21.00 21.75 +0.60 802
113/11/04 152,767 3,328,377 21.75 2190 21.60 21.60 -0.15 287
113/11/05 35,663 776,132 21.65 2190 21.60 21.80 +0.20 111
113/11/06 140,290 3,018,274 22.00 22.00 2140 21.45 -0.35 193
113/11/07 141,459 3,044,352 21.45 21.65 2145 21.55 +0.10 87
113/11/08 74,865 1,608,787 21.50 21.55 2140 21.40 -0.15 186

113/11/11 133,662 2,813,189 2140 21.40 2090 21.05 -0.35 437
113/11/12 174,478 3,656,202 21.10 21.10 20.80 20.80 -0.25 544
113/11/13 66,316 1,389,460 21.70 21.70 20.70 20.70 -0.10 181
113/11/14 176,473 3,627,016 20.65 21.20 2035 20.35 -0.35 757
113/11/15 179,023 3,639,688 20.40 20.55 20.00 20.35 0.00 583
113/11/18 230,434 4,623,394 20.35 20.35 20.00 20.00 -0.35 664

113/11/19 149,331 2,993,578 20.10 20.20 20.00 20.15 +0.15 286
113/11/20 200,411 4,043,630 20.15 2045 19.95 20.25 +0.10 761
113/11/21 150,369 3,011,997 20.10 20.20 19.95 20.15 -0.10 325
113/11/22 150,849 3,026,821 20.15 2035 20.00 20.05 -0.10 350
113/11/25 16,903 343,539 2040 2040 20.20 20.30 +0.25 104
113/11/26 39,330 801,775 20.65 20.65 20.25 20.40 +0.10 170

113/11/27 57,296 1,172,995 20.80 20.80 20.35 20.35 -0.05 285
113/11/28 34,218 692,579 20.30 2045 20.10 20.25 -0.10 186
113/11/29 15,271 311,361 20.30 2045 20.30 20.30 +0.05 89
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https://www.twse.com.tw/rwd/zh/afterTrading/STOCK_DAY ?date=20241101&stockNo=3164&response=html



